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Event-No. 9
100m Backstroke Women
Open Class
1. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR 01:09.05 968 (A)

00:33.54 01:09.05

2. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA 01:13.96 938 (A)
00:36.02 01:13.96

3. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED 01:22.12 904 (A)
00:40.31 01:22.12

4. Ellen Keane 1995(S9) IRL 01:16.49 876 (A)
00:37.22 01:16.49

5. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN 01:18.58 820 (A)
00:37.93 01:18.58

6. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER 01:31.22 777 (A)
00:45.26 01:31.22

7. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 01:16.83 758 (A)
00:37.83 01:16.83

8. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE 01:28.22 752 (A)
00:42.61 01:28.22

9. Ffion Butler 1998(S9) GBR 01:23.20 685 (1)
00:40.31 01:23.20

10. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR 01:23.73 669 (2)
00:41.01 01:23.73

11. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE 01:31.61 659
00:42.10 01:31.61

12. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 01:42.60 475
00:50.49 01:42.60

13. Silvia Vicch 2000(S9) ITA 01:30.83 454
00:44.65 01:30.83

14. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 01:34.80 344
00:45.99 01:34.80

15. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST 01:31.35 312
00:44.05 01:31.35

16. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN 01:45.76 287
00:52.13 01:45.76

17. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE 01:48.42 232
00:52.02 01:48.42

18. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL 02:20.90 178
01:07.34 02:20.90

19. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 01:36.34 173
00:46.77 01:36.34

20. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(S9) SWE 01:45.39 129
00:50.65 01:45.39

21. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(S10) USA 01:39.43 118
00:49.11 01:39.43

22. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 01:44.48 76
00:50.04 01:44.48

23. Susan Hansen 1989(S14) CLB 01:53.06 21
00:55.38 01:53.06

24. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) CLB 02:11.81
02:11.81

24. Lene Henningsen 1968(S14) CLB 02:09.51
00:59.37 02:09.51

24. Lene Olsen 1979(S14) CLB 02:19.43
01:06.85 02:19.43
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Event-No. 9
100m Backstroke Women
Open Class

Disqualified
Bianka Pap 2000 (S10) HUN 11:54
Non continue arm pull, the turn was not initiated.
IP No.: 3.3.5

Class S4
1. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL 02:20.90 178

01:07.34 02:20.90

Class S7
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER 01:31.22 777 (A)

00:45.26 01:31.22

2. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 01:42.60 475
00:50.49 01:42.60

Class S8
1. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED 01:22.12 904 (A)

00:40.31 01:22.12

2. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE 01:28.22 752 (A)
00:42.61 01:28.22

3. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN 01:45.76 287
00:52.13 01:45.76

4. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE 01:48.42 232
00:52.02 01:48.42

Class S9
1. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA 01:13.96 938 (A)

00:36.02 01:13.96

2. Ellen Keane 1995(S9) IRL 01:16.49 876 (A)
00:37.22 01:16.49

3. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN 01:18.58 820 (A)
00:37.93 01:18.58

4. Ffion Butler 1998(S9) GBR 01:23.20 685 (1)
00:40.31 01:23.20

5. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR 01:23.73 669 (2)
00:41.01 01:23.73

6. Silvia Vicch 2000(S9) ITA 01:30.83 454
00:44.65 01:30.83

7. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 01:34.80 344
00:45.99 01:34.80

8. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(S9) SWE 01:45.39 129
00:50.65 01:45.39

Class S10
1. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(S10) USA 01:39.43 118

00:49.11 01:39.43

Disqualified
Bianka Pap 2000 (S10) HUN 11:54
Non continue arm pull, the turn was not initiated.
IP No.: 3.3.5
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Event-No. 9
100m Backstroke Women
Class S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE 01:31.61 659

00:42.10 01:31.61

Class S13
1. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 01:36.34 173

00:46.77 01:36.34

Class S14
1. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR 01:09.05 968 (A)

00:33.54 01:09.05

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 01:16.83 758 (A)
00:37.83 01:16.83

3. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST 01:31.35 312
00:44.05 01:31.35

4. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 01:44.48 76
00:50.04 01:44.48

5. Susan Hansen 1989(S14) CLB 01:53.06 21
00:55.38 01:53.06

6. Lene Henningsen 1968(S14) CLB 02:09.51
00:59.37 02:09.51

7. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) CLB 02:11.81
02:11.81

8. Lene Olsen 1979(S14) CLB 02:19.43
01:06.85 02:19.43


